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Don’t Forget it is this 
Saturday!!! 

 

 

          

 

 

         

 

PIONEER COUNTRY EMMAUS 
2025 STEERING COMMITTEE 

 

         Marvin Scheele              Community Lay Director  c: 405-590-0923 mscheele3@cox.net 
         Phil Christie                   Past CLD                           c: 405-923-2189 pdcisme@hotmail.com 
         Darrell Cates                  Community Spiritual Dir  w: 405-740-8013 darrellcates@hotmail.com 
         Adam Shahan                 Assistant CSD                   c: 405-517-8133 adamwshahan@gmail.com 
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         Susan Ledgerwood        Secretary                            c: 918-399-

3123 susan.ledgerwood@stroud.k12.ok.us 
         Debbie Conrady             Treasurer                           c: 405 922-7250 debbie.conrady@gmail.com 
         Kay Sullins                     Fourth Day                        c: 405-412-2238 sullins.kay@att.net 
         Monte Daughety             Committee Member         c: 405-474-0007 montedaughety@gmail.com 
         Jeanne Millican               Committee Member         c: 405-255-4764 jsmillican82@gmail.com 
         Aleisha Rains                  Committee Member         c: 405-880-6792 aleisharains@yahoo.com 
         Rich Rudebock                Committee Member         c: 405-226-3039 richrudebock@sbcglobal.net  
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